
Rank Bib

NOC

Name Total
1 CHN ‐ People's Republic of China 37,966 39,133 39,066 38,433 154,598

502 D 4,400 12,433 5,600 12,833 4,900 12,800

E   Pen 8,333 ‐0,3 7,233 7,900

504 D 4,200 13,000 5,600 12,100 5,100 12,533 5,100 12,633

E   Pen 8,800 6,500 7,433 7,533

503 D 4,200 12,533 6,300 13,800 5,800 12,500 4,600 11,866

E   Pen 8,333 7,500 6,800 ‐0,1 7,266

501 D 4,400 11,733 5,600 12,133 6,000 13,700 5,000 13,000

E   Pen 7,333 6,533 7,700 8,000

505 D 6,000 13,200

E   Pen 7,200

2 PRK ‐ Democratic People Republic of Korea 40,232 35,799 38,266 37,732 152,029

534 D 4,200 12,766 6,000 12,933

E   Pen 8,566 6,933

531 D 5,000 13,466 5,300 9,833 5,400 12,600 5,400 12,200

E   Pen 8,566 ‐0,1 4,533 7,200 6,900 ‐0,1

532 D 5,000 13,633 5,900 11,666 5,300 10,933 5,300 12,433

E   Pen 8,633 5,766 5,633 7,133

533 D 5,100 11,200 6,100 13,333 5,000 12,733

E   Pen 6,100 7,233 7,733

535 D 5,000 13,133 5,300 12,333 5,300 12,566

E   Pen 8,433 ‐0,3 7,033 7,266

3 UZB ‐ Uzbekistan 37,265 34,633 37,099 38,165 147,162

550 D 3,400 12,066 4,000 9,633 5,000 12,500 4,600 11,533

E   Pen 8,666 5,633 7,500 6,933

548 D 4,200 12,866 4,000 11,700 4,900 11,566 5,100 12,833

E   Pen 8,666 7,700 6,666 7,733

549 D 0,000 0,000 5,100 12,800 4,700 12,833 4,900 12,666

E   Pen 0,000 7,700 8,133 7,766

547 D 3,800 12,333 3,600 10,133 4,900 11,766 4,900 12,666

E   Pen 8,533 6,533 6,866 7,766

4 KOR ‐ Korea 38,132 33,832 36,999 37,165 146,128

521 D 3,200 11,766 5,100 12,166 4,700 12,066 4,700 11,666

E   Pen 8,566 7,066 7,366 6,966

519 D 4,200 12,933 4,100 10,366 5,600 12,800 4,900 12,533

E   Pen 8,733 6,266 7,200 7,633

518 D 4,200 13,033 5,100 11,300 5,700 11,800 5,000 12,966

E   Pen 8,833 6,200 6,100 7,966

522 D 3,600 12,166 4,400 9,366 4,700 12,133 4,500 10,866

E   Pen 8,566 4,966 7,433 6,366
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5 TPE ‐ Chinese Taipei 38,699 33,066 35,998 35,900 143,663

541 D 3,900 11,333 5,800 13,366

E   Pen 7,433 7,566

542 D 4,200 13,066 4,900 11,400 4,800 11,766 5,000 13,000

E   Pen 8,866 6,500 6,966 8,000

543 D 4,100 10,333 5,100 10,866

E   Pen 6,233 5,766

544 D 4,200 12,833 3,500 7,566 4,800 10,466 5,200 11,900

E   Pen 8,633 4,066 5,666 6,700

545 D 4,400 12,800 4,500 11,000

E   Pen 8,500 ‐0,1 6,500

6 KAZ ‐ Kazakhstan 38,199 32,132 34,899 37,666 142,896

516 D 3,800 12,633 3,400 9,666 4,800 11,533

E   Pen 8,833 6,266 7,033 ‐0,3

513 D 4,000 12,600 4,300 10,833 4,900 12,100

E   Pen 8,600 6,633 ‐0,1 7,300 ‐0,1

512 D 4,200 12,966 4,100 11,633 5,100 12,700 5,000 13,066

E   Pen 8,766 7,533 7,600 8,066

515 D 3,700 10,833 4,700 11,366

E   Pen 7,133 6,666

517 D 3,600 12,300 3,500 9,566 4,200 10,100 5,000 12,500

E   Pen 8,700 6,066 5,900 7,500

7 PHI ‐ Philippines 37,566 34,932 32,632 36,033 141,163

527 D 4,200 12,700 5,500 12,800 4,800 11,166 4,900 12,500

E   Pen 8,500 7,300 6,466 ‐0,1 7,700 ‐0,1

528 D 4,200 13,033 4,500 11,466 4,800 12,566 5,100 13,333

E   Pen 8,833 6,966 7,766 8,233

530 D 4,400 11,833 4,400 8,900 4,500 10,200

E   Pen 7,433 4,600 ‐0,1 5,700

529 D 4,200 10,666

E   Pen 6,466

8 SRI ‐ Sri Lanka 32,765 18,966 24,066 26,598 102,395

537 D 3,200 11,433 1,700 6,866 3,900 7,800 3,100 8,966

E   Pen 8,233 5,166 3,900 5,966 ‐0,1

538 D 1,600 9,966 0,800 5,700 2,000 5,766 2,900 8,766

E   Pen 8,366 4,900 3,766 5,866

539 D 3,200 11,366 0,600 1,366 2,700 6,700 3,000 8,600

E   Pen 8,166 4,766 ‐4,0 4,000 5,600

540 D 1,600 9,766 0,800 6,400 2,800 9,566 2,800 8,866

E   Pen 8,166 5,600 6,766 6,066
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Rank Name Bib

NOC

Code

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen.

1 503 CHN 12,533 4,200 13,800 6,300 12,500 5,800 11,866 4,600 50,699 Q

8,333 7,500 6,800 7,266

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐

2 501 CHN 11,733 4,400 12,133 5,600 13,700 6,000 13,000 5,000 50,566 Q

7,333 6,533 7,700 8,000

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

3 528 PHI 13,033 4,200 11,466 4,500 12,566 4,800 13,333 5,100 50,398 Q

8,833 6,966 7,766 8,233

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4 512 KAZ 12,966 4,200 11,633 4,100 12,700 5,100 13,066 5,000 50,365 Q

8,766 7,533 7,600 8,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 504 CHN 13,000 4,200 12,100 5,600 12,533 5,100 12,633 5,100 50,266

8,800 6,500 7,433 7,533

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

6 542 TPE 13,066 4,200 11,400 4,900 11,766 4,800 13,000 5,000 49,232 Q

8,866 6,500 6,966 8,000

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

7 527 PHI 12,700 4,200 12,800 5,500 11,166 4,800 12,500 4,900 49,166 Q

8,500 7,300 6,466 7,700

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐0,1

8 518 KOR 13,033 4,200 11,300 5,100 11,800 5,700 12,966 5,000 49,099 Q

8,833 6,200 6,100 7,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

9 548 UZB 12,866 4,200 11,700 4,000 11,566 4,900 12,833 5,100 48,965 Q

8,666 7,700 6,666 7,733

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

10 532 PRK 13,633 5,000 11,666 5,900 10,933 5,300 12,433 5,300 48,665 Q

8,633 5,766 5,633 7,133

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

11 519 KOR 12,933 4,200 10,366 4,100 12,800 5,600 12,533 4,900 48,632 Q

8,733 6,266 7,200 7,633

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

12 531 PRK 13,466 5,000 9,833 5,300 12,600 5,400 12,200 5,400 48,099 Q

8,566 4,533 7,200 6,900

‐0,1 ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

13 521 KOR 11,766 3,200 12,166 5,100 12,066 4,700 11,666 4,700 47,664

8,566 7,066 7,366 6,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

14 547 UZB 12,333 3,800 10,133 3,600 11,766 4,900 12,666 4,900 46,898 Q

8,533 6,533 6,866 7,766

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

15 536 SGP 12,933 4,200 10,100 4,200 11,900 5,000 11,700 4,600 46,633 Q

8,733 5,900 6,900 7,100

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

16 509 IND 13,400 5,200 10,666 4,200 10,800 4,500 11,300 4,300 46,166 Q

8,300 6,466 6,300 7,000

‐0,1 ‐ ‐ ‐

17 507 HKG 13,066 4,200 10,500 4,300 11,000 4,700 11,433 4,200 45,999 Q

8,866 6,200 6,300 7,533

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,3

18 550 UZB 12,066 3,400 9,633 4,000 12,500 5,000 11,533 4,600 45,732

8,666 5,633 7,500 6,933

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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19 523 MAS 11,566 3,200 10,766 5,100 11,066 5,200 12,000 4,700 45,398 Q

8,366 5,666 5,866 7,300

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

20 551 VIE 12,166 3,600 9,033 3,500 12,066 4,900 11,466 4,400 44,731 Q

8,566 5,533 7,166 7,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

21 522 KOR 12,166 3,600 9,366 4,400 12,133 4,700 10,866 4,500 44,531

8,566 4,966 7,433 6,366

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

22 517 KAZ 12,300 3,600 9,566 3,500 10,100 4,200 12,500 5,000 44,466 Q

8,700 6,066 5,900 7,500

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

23 544 TPE 12,833 4,200 7,566 3,500 10,466 4,800 11,900 5,200 42,765 Q

8,633 4,066 5,666 6,700

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

24 524 MAS 12,633 4,400 9,233 2,500 8,933 4,300 11,166 4,100 41,965 Q

8,233 6,733 4,633 7,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

25 537 SRI 11,433 3,200 6,866 1,700 7,800 3,900 8,966 3,100 35,065 Q

8,233 5,166 3,900 5,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

26 540 SRI 9,766 1,600 6,400 0,800 9,566 2,800 8,866 2,800 34,598 Q

8,166 5,600 6,766 6,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

27 538 SRI 9,966 1,600 5,700 0,800 5,766 2,000 8,766 2,900 30,198

8,366 4,900 3,766 5,866

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

28 539 SRI 11,366 3,200 1,366 0,600 6,700 2,700 8,600 3,000 28,032

8,166 4,766 4,000 5,600

‐ ‐4,0 ‐ ‐

510 IND DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNS

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

549 UZB DNS ‐ 12,800 5,100 12,833 4,700 12,666 4,900 DNF

‐ 7,700 8,133 7,766

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

502 CHN 12,433 4,400 DNS ‐ 12,833 5,600 12,800 4,900 DNF

8,333 ‐ 7,233 7,900

‐0,3 ‐ ‐ ‐

535 PRK 13,133 5,000 DNS ‐ 12,333 5,300 12,566 5,300 DNF

8,433 ‐ 7,033 7,266

‐0,3 ‐ ‐ ‐

533 PRK DNS ‐ 11,200 5,100 13,333 6,100 12,733 5,000 DNF

‐ 6,100 7,233 7,733

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

513 KAZ 12,600 4,000 DNS ‐ 10,833 4,300 12,100 4,900 DNF

8,600 ‐ 6,633 7,300

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐0,1

516 KAZ 12,633 3,800 9,666 3,400 DNS ‐ 11,533 4,800 DNF

8,833 6,266 ‐ 7,033

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,3

530 PHI 11,833 4,400 DNS ‐ 8,900 4,400 10,200 4,500 DNF

7,433 ‐ 4,600 5,700

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐

534 PRK 12,766 4,200 12,933 6,000 DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNF

8,566 6,933 ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

541 TPE DNS ‐ 11,333 3,900 13,366 5,800 DNS ‐ DNF

‐ 7,433 7,566 ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

545 TPE 12,800 4,400 DNS ‐ DNS ‐ 11,000 4,500 DNF

8,500 ‐ ‐ 6,500

‐0,1 ‐ ‐ ‐

508 INA DNS ‐ 12,000 4,100 11,566 4,500 DNS ‐ DNF

‐ 7,900 7,066 ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

515 KAZ DNS ‐ 10,833 3,700 11,366 4,700 DNS ‐ DNF

‐ 7,133 6,666 ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

543 TPE DNS ‐ 10,333 4,100 10,866 5,100 DNS ‐ DNF

‐ 6,233 5,766 ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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505 CHN DNS ‐ 13,200 6,000 DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNF

‐ 7,200 ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

552 VIE 13,066 4,400 DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNF

8,666 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

526 MAS DNS ‐ DNS ‐ 11,266 4,900 DNS ‐ DNF

‐ ‐ 6,366 ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

529 PHI DNS ‐ 10,666 4,200 DNS ‐ DNS ‐ DNF

‐ 6,466 ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

NGUYEN Thi Quynh 

Nhy
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Rank Name Bib

NOC

Code

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen. Total

1 503 CHN 12,533 4,200 13,800 6,300 12,500 5,800 11,866 4,600 50,699

8,333 7,500 6,800 7,266

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐

2 501 CHN 11,733 4,400 12,133 5,600 13,700 6,000 13,000 5,000 50,566

7,333 6,533 7,700 8,000

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

3 528 PHI 13,033 4,200 11,466 4,500 12,566 4,800 13,333 5,100 50,398

8,833 6,966 7,766 8,233

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4 512 KAZ 12,966 4,200 11,633 4,100 12,700 5,100 13,066 5,000 50,365

8,766 7,533 7,600 8,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 542 TPE 13,066 4,200 11,400 4,900 11,766 4,800 13,000 5,000 49,232

8,866 6,500 6,966 8,000

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

6 527 PHI 12,700 4,200 12,800 5,500 11,166 4,800 12,500 4,900 49,166

8,500 7,300 6,466 7,700

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐0,1

7 518 KOR 13,033 4,200 11,300 5,100 11,800 5,700 12,966 5,000 49,099

8,833 6,200 6,100 7,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

8 548 UZB 12,866 4,200 11,700 4,000 11,566 4,900 12,833 5,100 48,965

8,666 7,700 6,666 7,733

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

9 532 PRK 13,633 5,000 11,666 5,900 10,933 5,300 12,433 5,300 48,665

8,633 5,766 5,633 7,133

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

10 519 KOR 12,933 4,200 10,366 4,100 12,800 5,600 12,533 4,900 48,632

8,733 6,266 7,200 7,633

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

11 531 PRK 13,466 5,000 9,833 5,300 12,600 5,400 12,200 5,400 48,099

8,566 4,533 7,200 6,900

‐0,1 ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

12 547 UZB 12,333 3,800 10,133 3,600 11,766 4,900 12,666 4,900 46,898

8,533 6,533 6,866 7,766

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

13 536 SGP 12,933 4,200 10,100 4,200 11,900 5,000 11,700 4,600 46,633

8,733 5,900 6,900 7,100

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

14 509 IND 13,400 5,200 10,666 4,200 10,800 4,500 11,300 4,300 46,166

8,300 6,466 6,300 7,000

‐0,1 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 507 HKG 13,066 4,200 10,500 4,300 11,000 4,700 11,433 4,200 45,999

8,866 6,200 6,300 7,533

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,3

16 523 MAS 11,566 3,200 10,766 5,100 11,066 5,200 12,000 4,700 45,398

8,366 5,666 5,866 7,300

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

17 551 VIE 12,166 3,600 9,033 3,500 12,066 4,900 11,466 4,400 44,731

8,566 5,533 7,166 7,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

18 517 KAZ 12,300 3,600 9,566 3,500 10,100 4,200 12,500 5,000 44,466

8,700 6,066 5,900 7,500

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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19 544 TPE 12,833 4,200 7,566 3,500 10,466 4,800 11,900 5,200 42,765

8,633 4,066 5,666 6,700

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

20 524 MAS 12,633 4,400 9,233 2,500 8,933 4,300 11,166 4,100 41,965

8,233 6,733 4,633 7,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

21 537 SRI 11,433 3,200 6,866 1,700 7,800 3,900 8,966 3,100 35,065

8,233 5,166 3,900 5,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

22 540 SRI 9,766 1,600 6,400 0,800 9,566 2,800 8,866 2,800 34,598

8,166 5,600 6,766 6,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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Tashkent (Uzbekistan) 24-26.05.2024Gymnastics Sport Palace 
Result VT 1

WAG SENIOR Qualification 

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

17TH JUNIOR & 11TH SENIOR WOMEN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen Total

1 532 JO Kyong Byol PRK 5,000 8,633 0,00 13,633

2 531 KIM Son Hyang PRK 5,000 8,566 0,10 13,466

3 509 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 5,200 8,300 0,10 13,400

4 535 CHON Jin A PRK 5,000 8,433 0,30 13,133

5 542 LIAO Yi‐Chun TPE 4,200 8,866 0,00 13,066

5 507 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4,200 8,866 0,00 13,066

7 552 NGUYEN Thi Quynh Nhu VIE 4,400 8,666 0,00 13,066

8 518 LIM Sumin KOR 4,200 8,833 0,00 13,033

8 528 MALABUYO Emma PHI 4,200 8,833 0,00 13,033

10 504 JIN Xiaoxuan CHN 4,200 8,800 0,00 13,000

11 512 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,200 8,766 0,00 12,966

12 519 PARK Nayoung KOR 4,200 8,733 0,00 12,933

12 536 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 4,200 8,733 0,00 12,933

14 548 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra UZB 4,200 8,666 0,00 12,866

15 544 HUANG Tzu‐Hsing TPE 4,200 8,633 0,00 12,833

16 545 WU Sing‐Fen TPE 4,400 8,500 0,10 12,800

17 534 JON Jang Mi PRK 4,200 8,566 0,00 12,766

18 527 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 4,200 8,500 0,00 12,700

19 516 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 3,800 8,833 0,00 12,633

20 524 ZAIFUL AZIAN Marissa MAS 4,400 8,233 0,00 12,633

21 513 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4,000 8,600 0,00 12,600

22 503 HU Jiafei CHN 4,200 8,333 0,00 12,533

23 502 CHEN Xinyi CHN 4,400 8,333 0,30 12,433

24 547 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB 3,800 8,533 0,00 12,333

25 517 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 3,600 8,700 0,00 12,300

26 522 NOH Hyunsol KOR 3,600 8,566 0,00 12,166

26 551 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3,600 8,566 0,00 12,166

28 550 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

29 530 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4,400 7,433 0,00 11,833

30 521 OH Soseon KOR 3,200 8,566 0,00 11,766

31 501 QIN Xinyi CHN 4,400 7,333 0,00 11,733

32 523 YEOH Li Wen MAS 3,200 8,366 0,00 11,566

33 537 ABEYRATNE Kumudi Imanya SRI 3,200 8,233 0,00 11,433

34 539 SENARATH ARACHCHIGE 

Heshani

SRI 3,200 8,166 0,00 11,366

35 538 WARAKAPITIYA Sandali 

Shehara

SRI 1,600 8,366 0,00 9,966

36 540 JAYASEKARA Luhara SRI 1,600 8,166 0,00 9,766

37 549 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 0,000 0,000 0,00 0,000



Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code Vault D score E score Pen

Vault

Score

1 531 KIM Son Hyang PRK 1 5,000 8,566 0,10 13,466 Q

2 5,400 8,100 0,00 13,400

2 532 JO Kyong Byol PRK 1 5,000 8,633 0,00 13,633 Q

2 4,000 8,800 0,00 12,800

3 542 LIAO Yi‐Chun TPE 1 4,200 8,866 0,00 13,066 Q

2 3,800 8,766 0,00 12,566

4 552 NGUYEN Thi Quynh Nhy VIE 1 4,400 8,666 0,00 13,066 Q

2 4,000 8,500 0,00 12,500

5 513 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 1 4,000 8,600 0,00 12,600 Q

2 4,200 8,766 0,00 12,966

6 544 HUANG Tzu‐Hsing TPE 1 4,200 8,633 0,00 12,833 Q

2 4,000 8,733 0,00 12,733

7 512 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 1 4,200 8,766 0,00 12,966 Q

2 3,800 8,733 0,00 12,533

8 509 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 1 5,200 8,300 0,10 13,400 Q

2 4,400 7,500 0,00 11,900

9 545 WU Sing‐Fen TPE 1 4,400 8,500 0,10 12,800

2 3,800 8,666 0,00 12,466

10 518 LIM Sumin KOR 1 4,200 8,833 0,00 13,033 R1

2 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

11 519 PARK Nayoung KOR 1 4,200 8,733 0,00 12,933 R2

2 3,400 8,566 0,00 11,966

12 516 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 1 3,800 8,833 0,00 12,633

2 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

13 535 CHON Jin A PRK 1 5,000 8,433 0,30 13,133

R3

2 4,000 7,566 0,00 11,466

14 517 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 1 3,600 8,700 0,00 12,300

2 3,400 8,633 0,00 12,033

15 530 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 1 4,400 7,433 0,00 11,833

2 3,800 8,633 0,00 12,433

16 547 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB 1 3,800 8,533 0,00 12,333

2 3,400 8,533 0,00 11,933

17 524 ZAIFUL AZIAN Marissa MAS 1 4,400 8,233 0,00 12,633

2 3,200 8,333 0,00 11,533

18 539 SENARATH ARACHCHIGE Heshani SRI 1 3,200 8,166 0,00 11,366

2 1,600 8,266 0,00 9,866

Total

10,616

12,166

12,133

12,349

12,083

12,783

12,133

12,549

12,449

12,783

12,633

12,299

12,650

12,749

13,433

13,216

12,816

12,783



Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen

1 503 HU Jiafei CHN 6,300 7,500 0,00 13,800 Q

2 505 YANG Fanyuwei CHN 6,000 7,200 0,00 13,200 Q

3 534 JON Jang Mi PRK 6,000 6,933 0,00 12,933 Q

4 549 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 5,100 7,700 0,00 12,800 Q

5 527 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 5,500 7,300 0,00 12,800 Q

6 521 OH Soseon KOR 5,100 7,066 0,00 12,166 Q

7 501 QIN Xinyi CHN 5,600 6,533 0,00 12,133

8 504 JIN Xiaoxuan CHN 5,600 6,500 0,00 12,100

9 508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 4,100 7,900 0,00 12,000 Q

10 548 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra UZB 4,000 7,700 0,00 11,700 Q

11 532 JO Kyong Byol PRK 5,900 5,766 0,00 11,666 R1

12 512 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,100 7,533 0,00 11,633 R2

13 528 MALABUYO Emma PHI 4,500 6,966 0,00 11,466 R3

14 542 LIAO Yi‐Chun TPE 4,900 6,500 0,00 11,400

15 541 TING Hua‐Tien TPE 3,900 7,433 0,00 11,333

16 518 LIM Sumin KOR 5,100 6,200 0,00 11,300

17 533 PAK Un Jong PRK 5,100 6,100 0,00 11,200

18 515 YERBOSSYNKYZY Kokrem KAZ 3,700 7,133 0,00 10,833

19 523 YEOH Li Wen MAS 5,100 5,666 0,00 10,766

20 529 DE GUZMAN Kaitlin PHI 4,200 6,466 0,00 10,666

20 509 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 4,200 6,466 0,00 10,666

22 507 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4,300 6,200 0,00 10,500

23 519 PARK Nayoung KOR 4,100 6,266 0,00 10,366

24 543 LAI Pin‐Ju TPE 4,100 6,233 0,00 10,333

25 547 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB 3,600 6,533 0,00 10,133

26 536 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 4,200 5,900 0,00 10,100

27 531 KIM Son Hyang PRK 5,300 4,533 0,00 9,833

28 516 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 3,400 6,266 0,00 9,666

29 550 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 4,000 5,633 0,00 9,633

30 517 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 3,500 6,066 0,00 9,566

31 522 NOH Hyunsol KOR 4,400 4,966 0,00 9,366

32 524 ZAIFUL AZIAN Marissa MAS 2,500 6,733 0,00 9,233

33 551 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 3,500 5,533 0,00 9,033

34 544 HUANG Tzu‐Hsing TPE 3,500 4,066 0,00 7,566

35 537 ABEYRATNE Kumudi Imanya SRI 1,700 5,166 0,00 6,866

36 540 JAYASEKARA Luhara SRI 0,800 5,600 0,00 6,400

37 538 WARAKAPITIYA Sandali  SRI 0,800 4,900 0,00 5,700

38 539 SENARATH ARACHCHIGE 

Heshani

SRI 0,600 4,766 4,00 1,366

Total
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ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
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Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen

1 501 QIN Xinyi CHN 6,000 7,700 0,00 13,700 Q

2 541 TING Hua‐Tien TPE 5,800 7,566 0,00 13,366 Q

3 533 PAK Un Jong PRK 6,100 7,233 0,00 13,333 Q

4 549 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 4,700 8,133 0,00 12,833 Q

5 502 CHEN Xinyi CHN 5,600 7,233 0,00 12,833 Q

6 519 PARK Nayoung KOR 5,600 7,200 0,00 12,800 Q

7 512 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 5,100 7,600 0,00 12,700 Q

8 531 KIM Son Hyang PRK 5,400 7,200 0,00 12,600 Q

9 528 MALABUYO Emma PHI 4,800 7,766 0,00 12,566 R1

10 504 JIN Xiaoxuan CHN 5,100 7,433 0,00 12,533 R2

11 550 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 5,000 7,500 0,00 12,500 R3

12 503 HU Jiafei CHN 5,800 6,800 0,10 12,500

13 535 CHON Jin A PRK 5,300 7,033 0,00 12,333

14 522 NOH Hyunsol KOR 4,700 7,433 0,00 12,133

15 521 OH Soseon KOR 4,700 7,366 0,00 12,066

16 551 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4,900 7,166 0,00 12,066

17 536 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 5,000 6,900 0,00 11,900

18 518 LIM Sumin KOR 5,700 6,100 0,00 11,800

19 542 LIAO Yi‐Chun TPE 4,800 6,966 0,00 11,766

20 547 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB 4,900 6,866 0,00 11,766

21 508 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 4,500 7,066 0,00 11,566

22 548 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra UZB 4,900 6,666 0,00 11,566

23 515 YERBOSSYNKYZY Kokrem KAZ 4,700 6,666 0,00 11,366

24 526 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 4,900 6,366 0,00 11,266

25 527 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 4,800 6,466 0,10 11,166

26 523 YEOH Li Wen MAS 5,200 5,866 0,00 11,066

27 507 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4,700 6,300 0,00 11,000

28 532 JO Kyong Byol PRK 5,300 5,633 0,00 10,933

29 543 LAI Pin‐Ju TPE 5,100 5,766 0,00 10,866

30 513 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4,300 6,633 0,10 10,833

31 509 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 4,500 6,300 0,00 10,800

32 544 HUANG Tzu‐Hsing TPE 4,800 5,666 0,00 10,466

33 517 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 4,200 5,900 0,00 10,100

34 540 JAYASEKARA Luhara SRI 2,800 6,766 0,00 9,566

35 524 ZAIFUL AZIAN Marissa MAS 4,300 4,633 0,00 8,933

36 530 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4,400 4,600 0,10 8,900

37 537 ABEYRATNE Kumudi Imanya SRI 3,900 3,900 0,00 7,800

38 539 SENARATH ARACHCHIGE 

Heshani

SRI 2,700 4,000 0,00 6,700

39 538 WARAKAPITIYA Sandali 

Shehara

SRI 2,000 3,766 0,00 5,766

Total



Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen

1 528 MALABUYO Emma PHI 5,100 8,233 0,00 13,333 Q

2 512 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 5,000 8,066 0,00 13,066 Q

3 542 LIAO Yi‐Chun TPE 5,000 8,000 0,00 13,000 Q

3 501 QIN Xinyi CHN 5,000 8,000 0,00 13,000 Q

5 518 LIM Sumin KOR 5,000 7,966 0,00 12,966 Q

6 548 SHEVCHENKO Aleksandra UZB 5,100 7,733 0,00 12,833 Q

7 502 CHEN Xinyi CHN 4,900 7,900 0,00 12,800 Q

8 533 PAK Un Jong PRK 5,000 7,733 0,00 12,733 Q

9 549 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 4,900 7,766 0,00 12,666 R1

9 547 AMRILLAEVA Lobar UZB 4,900 7,766 0,00 12,666

11 504 JIN Xiaoxuan CHN 5,100 7,533 0,00 12,633

12 535 CHON Jin A PRK 5,300 7,266 0,00 12,566 R2

13 519 PARK Nayoung KOR 4,900 7,633 0,00 12,533 R3

14 527 RUIVIVAR Levi PHI 4,900 7,700 0,10 12,500

15 517 LEBEDEVA Arina KAZ 5,000 7,500 0,00 12,500

16 532 JO Kyong Byol PRK 5,300 7,133 0,00 12,433

17 531 KIM Son Hyang PRK 5,400 6,900 0,10 12,200

18 513 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4,900 7,300 0,10 12,100

19 523 YEOH Li Wen MAS 4,700 7,300 0,00 12,000

20 544 HUANG Tzu‐Hsing TPE 5,200 6,700 0,00 11,900

20 503 HU Jiafei CHN 4,600 7,266 0,00 11,866

22 536 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 4,600 7,100 0,00 11,700

23 521 OH Soseon KOR 4,700 6,966 0,00 11,666

24 516 IVANOVA Anfissa KAZ 4,800 7,033 0,30 11,533

25 550 ROBIDJONOVA Odinakhon UZB 4,600 6,933 0,00 11,533

26 551 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4,400 7,066 0,00 11,466

27 507 WARD Amber Wen Si HKG 4,200 7,533 0,30 11,433

28 509 KARMAKAR Dipa IND 4,300 7,000 0,00 11,300

29 524 ZAIFUL AZIAN Marissa MAS 4,100 7,066 0,00 11,166

30 545 WU Sing‐Fen TPE 4,500 6,500 0,00 11,000

31 522 NOH Hyunsol KOR 4,500 6,366 0,00 10,866

32 530 MANZANO Ancilla Lucia Mari PHI 4,500 5,700 0,00 10,200

33 537 ABEYRATNE Kumudi Imanya SRI 3,100 5,966 0,10 8,966

34 540 JAYASEKARA Luhara SRI 2,800 6,066 0,00 8,866

35 538 WARAKAPITIYA Sandali  SRI 2,900 5,866 0,00 8,766

36 539 SENARATH ARACHCHIGE  SRI 3,000 5,600 0,00 8,600

Total




